    Technical Data Sheet
4900 Series Deluxe Kit 150 – 300 MHz
• 18 Piece Kit
• Low Resistance Gold Contacts
• Switchable Readout Actuator Option
available (see Basic Kit with Readout)
• Interchangeable tips (.030" & .055" dia.)
• Compensation range 10pF - 50pF

screen.
4900 Series Deluxe Kit 150 – 300 MHz
Specifications
  Length
BW
MHz Loading Voltage Deluxe Probe Kit
Deluxe Probe Kit
With Readout
Atten. FT. M.
AT-
3DB pF
M-
ohm DC Model           Model**
Switched
1X/R/10X
3.5 1 10/150 55/14 1/10 600 4901-1K   4901-1KRA
5 1.5 10/150 57/15 1/10 600 4901-2K   4901-2KRA
6.6 2 5/125 59/16 1/10 600 4901-3K   4901-3KRA
10 3 5/125 68/18 1/10 600 4901-4K   4901-4KRA
Switched
1X/R/10X
3.5 1 10/250 52/12 1/10 600 4902-1K   4902-1KRA
5 1.5 10/250 54/14 1/10 600 4902-2K   4902-2KRA
6.6 2 5/200 56/15 1/10 600 4902-3K   4902-3KRA
10 3 5/150 61/17 1/10 600 4902-4K   4902-4KRA
Fixed
1X
3.5 1 38 30 1 600 4903-1K   N/A
5 1.5 30 40 1 600 4903-2K   N/A
6.6 2 26 54 1 600 4903-3K   N/A
10 3 22 76 1 600 4903-4K   N/A
Fixed
10X
3.5 1 150 14 10 600 4904-1K   4904-1KRA
5 1.5 150 15 10 600 4904-2K   4904-2KRA
6.6 2 125 17 10 600 4904-3K   4904-3KRA
10 3 100 19 10 600 4904-4K   4904-4KRA
Fixed
10X
3.5 1 250 11 10 600 4905-1K   4905-1KRA
5 1.5 250 12 10 600 4905-2K   4905-2KRA
6.6 2 200 14 10 600 4905-3K   4905-3KRA
10 3 150 16 10 600 4905-4K   4905-4KRA
Fixed
10X 3.5 1 300 11 10 600 4906-1K   4906-1KRA
Fixed
100X 5 1.5 200 3.5 10 1200 4910-K2   4910-2KRA
Probe Master Inc. 215  Denny Way, El Cajon, CA. 92020 USA